

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D.

Jaita pur to Munshi Raubal Jata (Ambarakam)

1330

Raxaul

DIVISION

Rangarua

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Pran-ba construction

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Tailapur to					
namsi Raval ka talp					
Agency: - punam construction pr					
Ltd -					
Date of work order: - 5-10-16					
Date of completion: - 04-07-28					

Agg No -					
① Clearing and grubbing					
soil Incl -					
2x 11x30m x 2.00					= 1320.00m ²
2x 11x30m x 2.00					= 1320.00m ²
2x 1x13m x 2.00					= 52.00m ²
					= 2692.00m ²
					= 0.27 Hect

② Scarifying Existing					
Bituminous Surface -					
5x 2.50x 2.30					= 28.75m ²
8x 2.20x 1.90					= 33.44m ²
4x 5.20x 1.90					= 39.52m ²
7x 3.70x 1.15					= 42.55m ²
6x 4.75x 1.55					= 44.18m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) k.m Stone	—				2.00 No
(II) 200 m Stone	—				4.00 No
(8) Direction and place identification sign with size more — 1 — $2 \times 1.20 \text{ m} \times 0.80 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$					
(9) providing and fixing of retro-reflectors Sign Board —					
(I) 600 mm equilateral and triangle —					5.00 No
(II) 600 mm Circular —					5.00 No
(III) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					2.00 No
(IV) 900 mm octagon Stop board					2.00 No
(10) providing Reinforced Bandring pillars/guard post —					8.00 No
(11) Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic Compound — $2 \times 11 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.100 = 66.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 11 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.100 = 66.00 \text{ m}^2$ $2 \times 1 \times 13 \text{ m} \times 0.100 = 2.60 \text{ m}^2$ $= 134.60 \text{ m}^2$					
(12) providing and fixing Logo of maintenance project —					3.00 No

Continuation

7/2/25
707/2/25
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/48) providing reinforced Boundary Riller					
Qty rille T.M.B.P. (S)					
8.00 No @ Rs 727.17/each =					5817.00
(11/50) Rough marking Hot applied Thermoplastic					
Qty rille T.M.B.P. (S)					
134.60 m ² @ Rs 994.60/m ² =					133873.00
(12/51) providing and fixing Logo and maintenance Barrel					
Qty rille T.M.B.P. (S)					
3.00 No @ Rs 14361.50/each =					43085.00
= Rs					4953823.00
Add G.S.T @ 18% (4) Rs					891688.00
Add L.Cess @ 1% (4) Rs					49538.00
S.F (4) Rs					98617.00
= Rs					5993666.00
Less 2.11% as per H.S.S (5) 126466.00					
= Rs					5867200.00
(100/78) 7/12/25					
7/12/25					
A.E.					

Continuation